

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.19749 of 2021

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.09.2021	<u>DVSS, J</u> In view of the interim direction, the request of the Government Pleader for filing counter is entertained. List on 29.10.2021. The interim order is extended till then. _____ DVSS,J KLP	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE