

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.19749 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
6	29.11.2021	<u>NJS, J</u> Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up for consideration. However, considering the fact that interim orders are subsisting till today, the same are extended by eight (8) weeks. List this matter on 04.01.2022. _____ NJS, J BLV	

--	--	--	--