

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATIMAIN CASE: **W.P.Nos.19748, 18672 and 19749 of 2021****PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

SI No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13	02.05.2023	<i>(Through Physical Mode)</i> On the request made by the learned Government Pleaders appearing for the respondents, post these cases on 04.05.2023. PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ VENKATA JYOTHIRMAI PRATAPA, J Nn	

SI No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE