

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATIMAIN CASE: **W.P.Nos.19748, 18672 and 19749 of 2021****PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

Sl No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14	04.05.2023	<i>(Through Physical Mode)</i> None appears for the petitioners. Post these cases after Summer Vacation, 2023. PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ VENKATA JYOTHIRMAI PRATAPA, J Nn	

SI No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE